
 :: 1 :: 

THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED 
     ( A Govt. Company ) 
   Mandamarri Collieries (PO)-504231, Mancherial Dist. 

TELANGANA STATE 
CIN NO:U10102TG1920SGC000571, 

PHONE NO:08736 256552 
Email: cvl_mmr@scclmines.com; website:www.scclmines.com. 

=============================================================================  
    Corrigendum - I  to UNIT RATE TENDER NOTICE  

 
Tender enquiry no MMR/CVL/UT(C)-18/2024-25/2371 dated 14.12.2024 

Sl. 
No
. 

Unit Rate Tender Notice No. and 
Name of the work. 

Estd. Cost           
in Rs. 

EMD 
  In Rs.  

Period of 
Completion 

Eligible 
class of 

registration
. 

1. MMR/CVL/UT(C)-18/2024-25,  
Deployment of contract workmen 
for Cooking, Serving and Cleaning 
works in the Canteen at KKOCP of 
Mandamarri area for a period of 
two (02) years, Mancherial (dist). 

44,96,180/- 89,930/- 

Two year 
from the 

date of mark 
out 

Class-III & 
Above 

 
 
1. The Corrigendum for the above work has been published,  

2. The dates for  submission of applications etc., are changed as follows : 

S.L 
NO 

Description 
 

Dates As per existing 
NIT 
 

 
 Revised  date 

1 Last date for submit 
applications  

20.12.2024 up to 
05:00 PM  

23.12.2024 up to 
05:00 PM  

2 The lottery will be 
conducted on   

21.12.2024 at  
4.00 PM 

24.12.2024 at  
4.00 PM 

 

3. Except for the above, all other information in the Tender Notice will remain unchanged. 

 

 

        S.E. (Civil)/MM 
 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Ref. No. MMR/CVL/UT(C)-18/2024-25/                                                  Dt.     .12.2024. 
 


